Natalie Theado
Molly Todd
Christine J. Vineis
Joseph Vogel
Peter S. Walsh
Suzanne Widing
James Winfree
Amy Winslow

Erik Yassenoff

4115 Greensview Drive
1884 Andover Rd
4920 Riverside Dr
3030 Sudbury Rd

4271 Woodhall Rd
1251 Kenbrook Hills Dr
1260 Marlyn Dr

1944 Tremont Rd
2012 Tremont Rd

Upper Arlington
Columbus
Upper Arlington
Columbus
Upper Arlington
Columbus
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
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OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43220
43212-1002
43220-2876
43221-2831
43220
43220-4900
43220
43221
43221

08/02/2017
07/28/2017
08/31/2017
10/04/2017
07/10/2017
08/17/2017
07/15/2017
09/06/2017
07/05/2017

25.00
100.00
50.00
35.00
100.00
200.00
75.00
75.00
500.00

13,565.00

Mr/Mrs.



